
Qualifying:
Bowler Number: Name:

Your Bonus Game Grand

   Name Score Score Pins Total Total

1 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 C. Gibbons 203 165 + 0 = 165 1834 +34 1800

2 4 - 5 6 - 2 12 - 3 9 - 11 1 - 7 10 - 8 M. Hoffman 167 196 + 30 = 226 2060 +60 2000

3 9 - 3 1 - 10 11 - 4 5 - 12 8 - 2 6 - 7 D. Beres 184 195 + 30 = 225 2285 +85 2200

4 7 - 12 5 - 8 9 - 2 10 - 4 11 - 6 1 - 3 C. Pounders 185 225 + 30 = 255 2540 +140 2400

5 11 - 8 9 - 7 1 - 5 6 - 3 10 - 12 2 - 4 T. Oliva 199 204 + 30 = 234 2774 +174 2600

6 10 - 6 11 - 1 3 - 8 12 - 2 7 - 4 9 - 5 J. Heinzelman 189 216 + 30 = 246 3020 +220 2800

7 5 - 7 4 - 12 2 - 10 1 - 9 6 - 8 3 - 11 J. Becher 231 212 + 0 = 212 3232 +232 3000

8 12 - 9 10 - 5 7 - 11 4 - 6 2 - 3 8 - 1 C. Hill 246 191 + 0 = 191 3423 +223 3200

9 6 - 1 2 - 11 8 - 12 3 - 5 4 - 9 7 - 10 D. Eoff 211 201 + 0 = 201 3624 +224 3400

10 3 - 10 8 - 9 4 - 1 2 - 7 5 - 11 12 - 6 D. Verdecchia 192 233 + 30 = 263 3887 +287 3600

11 8 - 4 7 - 3 6 - 9 11 - 10 12 - 1 5 - 2 B. Ritchie 243 179 + 0 = 179 4066 +266 3800

12 Position Round - Lane: C. Pounders 179 160 + 0 = 160 4226 +226 4000

Totals: 2377 + 180 = 2557 4226 +226 4000

202.42 198.08 6-6

2019-20 Year-End Championship
Madison Area Scratch Tour - Year End Match Game Schedule
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